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BENEFIELD JONATHAN D
116 NW SCOTT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02374-051

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/12/2020 JS 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

120,976
925

18,500
140,401
55,607
84,794

HX HB 51,411
33,383

140,401
0

140,401

1296/0543 6/11/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICIA ANN BENEFIEL

JONATHAN D BENEFIEL

0800/1209 1/09/1995 WD Q I 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES B & KAREN E N

PATRICIA ANN BENEFI

2026
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000044824 Solar Power Syste 42,549 06/28/2022

2018HX Base Yr

116 NW SCOTT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,424 116.7000 130.70 186,117 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1384

BAS 240 100 240 20,389

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 97,189

FST 72 55 40 3,398

1,456 1,424 120,976

BAS= W44 FST= W12 S6 E12 N6$S6 BAS= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S20 E44
N26$.

BAS

44

6

20

44

26

FST

12

6

12

6

BAS

12

20

12

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 125

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

925

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1119.00 186.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


